
WATER KEY CONTACTS

David Putswa - Internal Sales 
Project Senior
Tel:	 +27  11 908 3760
E-mail:	david@avkvales.co.za

Sam Hammer - Water Manager  
Johannesburg
Tel:		  +27  82 448 1112
E-mail:	sam@avkvales.co.za

Wilfred Mgedesi - Product Specialist
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27  66 483 2193
E-mail: wilfred@avkvales.co.za

Danie Breedt - Product Specialist
Johannesburg
Tel:	 +27  82 889 5671
E-mail:	danie@avkvales.co.za

Piet Botha - Area Manager Water 
Cape Town
Tel:	 +27 82 889 2662
E-mail: piet@avkvalves.co.za

Niel Panting - Product Specialist
Cape Town
Tel:	 +27  79 511 3041
E-mail:	niel@avkvaleves.co.za

Zane Burden - Product Specialist
Cape Town
Tel:	 +27  82 448 1112
E-mail:	zane@avkvales.co.za

Craig Barbeito - Project Sales Water
Tel:	 +27  72 068 3546
E-mail: craig@avkvales.co.za


